AutoView 1400, AutoView
1500, AutoView 2000,
AutoView 2020, and
AutoView 2030 KVM switches
Users Servers Platforms Key Features
AutoView 1400 Single 8 PS/2, USB, Sun and Serial Local access to multiple servers and serial devices
AutoView 1500 Dual 8 PS/2, USB, Sun and Serial Simultaneous local access to multiple servers and serial devices
AutoView 2000 Dual 16 PS/2, USB, Sun and Serial Simultaneous local access to multiple servers and serial devices

AutoView 2020
AutoView 2030
Ordering Information
AV1400-001 8-port, single user, KVM switch with
on-screen display
SWITCHES
AV2020VMU AutoView 2020 virtual media
firmware upgrade
ACCESSORIES
PS2IAC-7 7 feet PS/2 CAT 5 integrated
access cable
PS2IAC-10 10 feet PS/2 CAT 5 integrated
access cable
PS2IAC-15 15 feet  PS/2 CAT 5 integrated
access cable
USBIAC-7 7 feet USB CAT 5 integrated
access cable
USBIAC-10 10 feet USB CAT 5 integrated
access cable
USBIAC-15 15 feet  USB CAT 5 integrated
access cable
AVRIQ-PS2 P/S2 server interface module
AVRIQ-USB USB server interface module
AVRIQ-SRL Serial interface module
(extended version)
AVRIQ-VSN Sun server interface module
DSAVIQ-USB2 Server interface module for USB 2.0 with
14 inch cable (required for virtual media)
DSAVIQ-USB2L Server interface module for USB 2.0 with
20 inch cable (required for virtual media
(extended version)
CABLES
AutoView 1400 Switch
AV1500-001 8-port, dual user, KVM switch with
on-screen display
AutoView 1500 Switch
AV2000-AM 16-port, dual user, KVM switch with
on-screen display
AutoView 2000 Switch
AV2020-001 16-port, dual user, PS2/USB KVM switch
with on-screen display.
Virtual media upgrade required
AutoView 2020 Switch
AV2030-001 16-port, dual user, PS2/USB KVM switch
with on-screen display.
Includes virtual media
AutoView 2030 Switch
MECHANICAL HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT